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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 22Uhr

N5 - 2. Klasse Waldviertel Zentral 2022/23

21.08.2022
27.08.2022
04.09.2022
11.09.2022
26.10.2022
24.09.2022
02.10.2022
08.10.2022
16.10.2022
22.10.2022
30.10.2022
06.11.2022
02.04.2023
09.04.2023
16.04.2023
23.04.2023
30.04.2023
07.05.2023
14.05.2023
21.05.2023
28.05.2023
04.06.2023
11.06.2023
18.06.2023

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Hinrunde

Hoheneich -
Pfaffenschlag -
Hoheneich -
Rastenfeld -
Hoheneich -
Grof3siegharts -
Hoheneich -
Eibenstein -
Hoheneich -

Bad Grof3pertholz -
Hoheneich -
Waldhausen / NO -
Langschlag -
Hoheneich -

Gr. Dietmanns -
Hoheneich -
Arbesbach -
Hoheneich -
Allentsteig -
Hoheneich -
Kirchberg/ Walde -
Hoheneich -

G Karlstein/ Thaya -
Hoheneich -

Langschlag
Hoheneich

Gr. Dietmanns
Hoheneich
Arbesbach
Hoheneich
Allentsteig
Hoheneich
Kirchberg / Walde
Hoheneich

G Karlstein / Thaya
Hoheneich
Hoheneich
Pfaffenschlag
Hoheneich
Rastenfeld
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Grofsiegharts
Hoheneich
Eibenstein
Hoheneich

Bad Grof3pertholz
Hoheneich
Waldhausen/ N
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